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Hammond Field Data (cont.)

Well Name

Hoover #1
Hoover #2
Vandereau
Porter #2
Porter #1
Vandereau
Porter #4

Winn #1

#2

#1

Rex Winn #2

Willis #1
Porter #5

Rex Winn #4

Vandereau #1*

Porter #7
Hoover #3
Porter #6
Wilson #1

Rex Winn #5

Porter #8
Willis #1
Vandereau
Young #1

Vandereau

Evert Quarry #1
Evert Quarry #2

Noland & Brown

#4

#l

Rex Winn #1

Jones #1

Vandereau #3*

*King Vandereau
Erom CJ.R.

King.

Contractor

'AJ?UFUWSU?U
= 2 2 =2 X

?J?U:JU'}J?UDU
13333333

King
R.M.

p @
=

moE =

.M.
LM

mwom™m xR

Hammond
Hammond
Hammond
Hammond
Hammond

Hammond

. Hammond
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Hammond
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Hammond

Hammond
Hammond

Hammond

. Hammond

Hammond
Hammond
King

Hammond

Hammond

Central West
Utility

Evert Quarry

Evert Quarry

Noland & Brown

R.M.
R.M.

Hammond

Eammond

Date

Completed

03/14/33
04/23/33
07/07/33
09/20/33
09/21/33
09/21/33
10/21/33
10/28/33
11/06/33
11/21/33
12/07/33
07/34

08/34

08/24/34
09/34

09/34

09/02/34
10/11/34
12/04/36
07/10/39
11/29/41
10/27/42
07/24/43

-

10/07/49
10/43
08/29/66

£5

Initial
Production

310,000
382,000

195,000
370,000

750,000
100,100
133,100
104,000
125,000
320,000
2,380,568
425,000

D&A

507,000
2,149,000

D&A

650,000

D&A
D&A

fFr3
3

£e3

fe3

Water Well

D&A
241,000

£

0il/Gas
Shows

0il

0il
0il

Gas
0il/Gas

Gas

0il
0il/Gas
Gas

0il

Gas
o4l
ol

Gas

41 became Hammond Vandereau #3 when purchased by R.M. Hammond




